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LEAGUE #227: ORIOLES BOWLING LEAGUE

WEEK #30 - 4/24/17

80% OF 220
RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 1 (30)

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
SEASON

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-GUTTERKINGS CROWNED 18 27 95856 931 1185 3948 1299 4436 492
2. # 2-R2M2 16 21 95924 919 1076 3567 1216 4119 500
3. # 7-I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU21 21 91025 822 1073 3293 1291 4137 447.5
4. # 3-POTATO HEAD PINS 17 20 89392 815 950 3156 1136 4040 411
5. # 5-BLUE SHELL\ 19 20 86150 775 926 3033 1180 4049 364.5
6. # 1-ROLLING BONES 15 19 94608 842 1010 3172 1218 3988 466
7. # 8-THE LATECOMERS 22 12 86309 742 976 2707 1275 3831 361
8. # 6-TEAM 6 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
350 JEFF LEFEBVRE 964 MIKE MCCHEYNE 224.2 MIKE MCCHEYNE
329 KYLE SMITH 933 KYLE SMITH 213.1 KYLE SMITH
328 MIKE MCCHEYNE 828 REEGAN MCCHEYNE 208.6 MARK TIMCOE
310 MARK WILSON 768 MARK TIMCOE 199.1 REEGAN MCCHEYNE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
381 JEFF LEFEBVRE 957 KYLE SMITH
345 LES FABO 956 MIKE MCCHEYNE
342 TODD 919 JACK BLANDFORD
342 MARK WILSON 910 DAVE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
327 PAM EAGLE 780 ERIN 200.2 PAM EAGLE
291 GABI 774 PAM EAGLE 190.5 ERIN
264 AUDREY BLANDFORD 670 AUDREY BLANDFORD 164.7 TANYA
262 TANYA 639 GABI 161.7 AUDREY BLANDFORD

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
352 PAM EAGLE 882 DANIELA CIANFLONE
342 GABI 876 ERIN
324 GINNY COSGROVE 875 SARAH LEFEBVRE
320 DANIELA CIANFLONE 858 AUDREY BLANDFORD
320 MERLE WEST

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1185 GUTTERKINGS CROWNED 3948 GUTTERKINGS CROWNED
1076 R2M2 3567 R2M2
1073 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU 3293 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
1010 ROLLING BONES 3172 ROLLING BONES
976 THE LATECOMERS 3156 POTATO HEAD PINS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1299 GUTTERKINGS CROWNED 4436 GUTTERKINGS CROWNED
1291 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU 4137 I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
1275 THE LATECOMERS 4119 R2M2
1218 ROLLING BONES 4049 BLUE SHELL\
1216 R2M2 4040 POTATO HEAD PINS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

296 MIKE MCCHEYNE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 281 KYLE SMITH
964 MIKE MCCHEYNE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 933 KYLE SMITH
294 MIKE MCCHEYNE MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 287 KYLE SMITH
957 KYLE SMITH MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 956 MIKE MCCHEYNE
229 SARAH LEFEBVRE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 217 ERIN
780 ERIN WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 709 PAM EAGLE
291 SARAH LEFEBVRE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 269 DANIELA CIANFLONE
882 DANIELA CIANFLONE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 876 ERIN

+ 73 MIKE MCCHEYNE MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 70 JACK BLANDFORD
+ 87 SARAH LEFEBVRE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 65 DANIELA CIANFLONE
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***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN GAME OVER 250 - MIKE MCCHEYNE 296* MAN GAME OVER 250 - KYLE SMITH 281*
MAN SERIES OVER 750 - MARK TIMCOE 761* MAN SERIES OVER 750 - JACK BLANDFORD 751*
MAN SERIES OVER 800 - REEGAN MCCHEYNE 828* MAN SERIES OVER 850 - MIKE MCCHEYNE 964
MAN SERIES OVER 850 - KYLE SMITH 933* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - PAM EAGLE 201*

WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - SARAH LEFEBVRE 229* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - ERIN 209*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - ERIN 217* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - DANIELA CIANFLONE 207*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 600 - SARAH LEFEBVRE 627* WOMAN SERIES OVER 600 - GABI 639*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 600 - DANIELA CIANFLONE 634* WOMAN SERIES OVER 650 - AUDREY BLANDFORD 670*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 700 - PAM EAGLE 709* WOMAN SERIES OVER 700 - ERIN 780
WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - SARAH LEFEBVRE + 87* WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - DANIELA CIANFLONE + 65*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #227: ORIOLES BOWLING LEAGUE

WEEK #31 - 5/1/17

ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-ROLLING BONES TM #5-BLUE SHELL\
LES FABO 177 32 308 700 345 13783 77 179 JEFF LEFEBVRE 206 36 350 673 381 13279 76 174
DOUG MACKIE 170 49 227 572 277 10005 63 158 SARAH LEFEBVRE 120 61 232 627 293 7466 52 143
PAM EAGLE 198 16 327 774 352 13016 65 200 ROLAND LEFEBVRE 177 44 238 573 282 13959 85 164
CHERYL GILFIX-BIRD 161 52 223 604 279 14034 91 154

TM #2-R2M2 TM #6-TEAM 6
MARK TIMCOE 221 9 287 768 297 18985 91 208
MARK WILSON 151 30 310 730 342 16061 88 182
RANDY BROWN 193 24 268 739 294 12677 67 189
RANDY BIRD 217 20 288 752 307 17772 91 195

TM #3-POTATO HEAD PINS TM #7-I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
BRUCE MCFARLANE 182 25 266 720 298 12612 67 188 TANYA 165 44 262 606 305 14495 88 164
JACK BLANDFORD 143 41 254 751 298 11811 70 168 DAVE 123 57 229 678 301 12619 85 148
AUDREY BLANDFORD 206 47 264 670 310 12291 76 161 ERIN 207 24 261 780 285 12195 64 190
RAEL PAUL 142 53 233 590 290 11692 76 153 TODD 142 36 292 652 342 13765 79 174

GABI 167 48 291 639 342 10176 64 159
HDCP=+209 AVG=835

TM #4-GUTTERKINGS CROWNED TM #8-THE LATECOMERS
REEGAN MCCHEYNE 210 16 296 828 307 13941 70 199 TODD WILLISTON 152 53 236 659 289 11485 75 153
KYLE SMITH 236 5 329 933 337 19398 91 213 GINNY COSGROVE 129 64 251 552 324 8486 61 139
CAMERON KLAYH 177 40 288 658 312 15546 91 170 MERLE WEST 112 54 249 576 320 12815 84 152
MIKE MCCHEYNE 200 -3 328 964 327 15697 70 224
DANIELA CIANFLONE 128 61 246 634 320 11742 82 143

HDCP=+119 AVG=949
*SUBSTITUTES*
9-MARCELLO RAMA 194 14 367 723 381 9529 47 202 12-FRANK HETZLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15-RACHEL PARKER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16-DAVE BAYS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22-BEA FABO 165 47 204 499 223 1456 9 161 34-KRISTIN JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39-JEREMY SMITH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91-JOSH GRUMMETT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92-WENDY MCKNIGHT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107-TROY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108-HEATHER EAGLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110-HARMAN KHAIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111-CHEYENNE MOORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115-HEATHER OLIVER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117-MYRON TULMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119-MARK DUCHARME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121-AARON KOWALCHUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122-BRAD PAUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123-MARYKA GOOSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 124-CHARLENE STONEHAM 164 50 221 542 271 8514 54 157
126-MARYIA AITREN 85 108 103 256 0 256 3 85 128-MARYIA AITKEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
129-ED LEUNG 168 51 194 506 244 1408 9 156 138-HOWARD SKRYPNYK 132 70 137 397 0 397 3 132
139-JO 92 89 129 359 226 543 5 108 140-MICHAEL 165 41 208 537 257 1012 6 168
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GAME GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 4 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 225S 250S 650S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - ROLLING BONES
LES FABO 154 206 144 196 700 13783 77 179 308 700 345 828 177 32 5 2 2 1 M
DOUG MACKIE (143) (143) (143) (143) 572 10005 63 158 227 572 277 716 170 49 3 0 0 0 M
PAM EAGLE 170 191 147 201 709 13016 65 200 327 774 352 849 198 16 13 4 3 3 W
CHERYL GILFIX-BIR 151 137 136 167 591 14034 91 154 223 604 279 799 161 52 0 0 0 0 W

TM #2 - R2M2
MARK TIMCOE 190 197 157 217 761 18985 91 208 287 768 297 795 221 9 14 11 6 5 M
MARK WILSON 246 122 192 170 730 16061 88 182 310 730 342 850 151 30 3 3 1 2 M
RANDY BROWN 189 150 201 199 739 12677 67 189 268 739 294 835 193 24 3 3 2 1 M
RANDY BIRD 238 159 151 189 737 17772 91 195 288 752 307 817 217 20 9 7 3 2 M

TM #3 - POTATO HEAD PINS
BRUCE MCFARLANE 125 154 186 171 636 12612 67 188 266 720 298 819 182 25 6 3 1 1 M
JACK BLANDFORD 143 137 234 237 751 11811 70 168 254 751 298 919 143 41 2 1 0 1 M
AUDREY BLANDFORD 171 149 178 172 670 12291 76 161 264 670 310 858 206 47 3 1 1 0 W
RAEL PAUL 99 136 127 137 499 11692 76 153 233 590 290 755 142 53 2 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - GUTTERKINGS CROWNED
REEGAN MCCHEYNE 173 235 201 219 828 13941 70 199 296 828 307 896 210 16 9 8 4 4 M
KYLE SMITH 223 213 281 216 933 19398 91 213 329 933 337 957 236 5 16 13 2 10 M
CAMERON KLAYH 135 168 148 138 589 15546 91 170 288 658 312 745 177 40 6 5 1 0 M
MIKE MCCHEYNE 296 243 231 194 964 15697 70 224 328 964 327 956 200 -3 17 18 7 9 M
DANIELA CIANFLONE 136 207 137 154 634 11742 82 143 246 634 320 882 128 61 3 0 0 0 W

TM #5 - BLUE SHELL\
JEFF LEFEBVRE 166 157 191 146 660 13279 76 174 350 673 381 804 206 36 5 2 2 0 M

SARAH LEFEBVRE 138 123 137 229 627 7466 52 143 232 627 293 875 120 61 2 0 0 0 W
ROLAND LEFEBVRE 149 120 158 119 546 13959 85 164 238 573 282 722 177 44 2 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - TEAM 6

TM #7 - I CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GU
TANYA 134 175 141 120 570 14495 88 164 262 606 305 746 165 44 0 2 0 0 W
DAVE 173 155 174 176 678 12619 85 148 229 678 301 910 123 57 1 0 1 0 M
ERIN 209 193 161 217 780 12195 64 190 261 780 285 876 207 24 6 2 1 1 W
TODD 163 179 162 122 626 13765 79 174 292 652 342 838 142 36 7 3 2 0 M
GABI 134 151 190 164 639 10176 64 159 291 639 342 835 167 48 0 1 0 0 W

TM #8 - THE LATECOMERS
TODD WILLISTON 141 123 102 135 501 11485 75 153 236 659 289 818 152 53 3 0 1 0 M
GINNY COSGROVE 80 145 107 122 454 8486 61 139 251 552 324 771 129 64 1 1 0 0 W
MERLE WEST 159 132 131 130 552 12815 84 152 249 576 320 811 112 54 4 0 0 0 W

*SUBSTITUTES*
MARCELLO RAMA ... ... ... ... ... 9529 47 202 367 723 381 765 194 14 10 4 2 3 M
FRANK HETZLER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
RACHEL PARKER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
DAVE BAYS ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
BEA FABO ... ... ... ... ... 1456 9 161 204 499 223 631 165 47 0 0 0 0 W
KRISTIN JOHNSON ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
JEREMY SMITH ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOSH GRUMMETT ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
WENDY MCKNIGHT ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
TROY ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
HEATHER EAGLE ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
HARMAN KHAIRA ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
CHEYENNE MOORE ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
HEATHER OLIVER ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
MYRON TULMAN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MARK DUCHARME ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
AARON KOWALCHUK ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRAD PAUL ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MARYKA GOOSEN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
CHARLENE STONEHAM ... ... ... ... ... 8514 54 157 221 542 271 698 164 50 0 0 0 0 W
MARYIA AITREN ... ... ... ... ... 256 3 85 103 256 0 0 85 108 0 0 0 0 W
MARYIA AITKEN ... ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
ED LEUNG ... ... ... ... ... 1408 9 156 194 506 244 611 168 51 0 0 0 0 M
HOWARD SKRYPNYK ... ... ... ... ... 397 3 132 137 397 0 0 132 70 0 0 0 0 M
JO ... ... ... ... ... 543 5 108 129 359 226 0 92 89 0 0 0 0 W
MICHAEL ... ... ... ... ... 1012 6 168 208 537 257 684 165 41 0 0 0 0 M


